

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4981 OF 2006 (For prel. directions)

MOHD.AKRAM ANSARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHIEF ELECTION COMMR.& ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ram P. Bansal, Sr. Adv.

M/s. L.C. Goyal, Ravinder Kumar, Madhu Singh,

Surita Bamezai, Pratibha Singh, Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appeal admitted.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER