

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5828 OF 2006 (FOR PREL. HEARING)

NAVED YAR KHAN & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HAROON YUSUF & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 22/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Appellant In Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant-in-person is permitted to produce
additional documents within four weeks.

(Meera Hemant)(VEERA VERMA)

AR COURT MASTER