

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5828 OF 2006 (FOR PREL. DIRECTIONS)

NAVED YAR KHAN & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HAROON YUSUF & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 30/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Appellant In Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appeal admitted.

Tag with C.A.No.4981 of 2006.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)

COURT MASTER