

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4981 OF 2006

MOHD.AKRAM ANSARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHIEF ELECTION COMMR.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 27/07/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.P. Bansal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. L.C. Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Ravinder Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gyaneshwar Bhatt, Adv.
Ms. Surita Bamezai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.
Respondent-In-Person , Adv
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar , Adv

Mr. Zafar Sadique, Adv.
Mr. Balraj Dewan , Adv
Mr. Mohd. Shahid, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for early hearing is dismissed.

Petitioner to take fresh steps to serve unserved

respondents.

Four weeks time is granted for filing counter affidavit.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER