

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S  
IA 4/ 2 0 0 8 in CIVI L AP P E A L NO. 4 9 8 1 OF 2 0 0 6

MOHD.A K R A M ANSA R I

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

CHI E F E L E C T I O N O F F I C E R O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of order dated 4/ 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 )

Date: 3 1 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E H.K. S E M A  
HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. P . Ban s al, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. L.C. Goyal, Adv.  
Mr. Kapil Ku m a r , Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Ku m a r , Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meena k s hi Arora, Adv.  
  
Mr. Balr aj Dewan, Adv.  
  
Respondent- In- Per son  
  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. No.4 is dismissed.

( Ravi P. Verm a )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master

[Signed order is placed on the file]  
I N T H E S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

C I V I L A P P E L L A T E J U R I S D I C T I O N

I.A. NO. 4  
I N  
C I V I L A P P E A L N O. 4 9 8 1 O F 2 0 0 6

MOHD. AK R A M ANSA R I  
A N T ( S )

.....A P P E L L

Versus

CHI E F E L E C T I O N O F F I C E R & O R S.  
E N T ( S )

.....R E S P O N D

OR D E R

I.A. No.4 is dismissed.

.....J .  
( H.K. S E M A )

New Delhi;  
March 31, 2008 .

.....J .  
( M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U )